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HDCP Nassau

HDCP Nassau
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HDCP Nassau
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HDCP Nassau

HDCP Nassau
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HDCP Nassau

HDCP Nassau
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HDCP Nassau
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Tournament Roster

Squad ™
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

Ln ™
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

Ave v
180
190
193
222
180
159
199
190
183
161
110
180
223
209
120
149
202
155
183
183
187
175
153
190
124
151
205

179

mj)

January - ightning Strikes NO TAP DOUBLES

Name
Alexander, Jennifer
Alexander, Joey
Bairunas, Ken
Bellanca, David
Benza, Michele
Borg, Joe
Bullock, David
Calvert, Bill
Cannistraci, Sara
Cavalieri, Dominick
Cook, Michelle
Cooper, Patti
Cooper, Scott
Dovers, Jennifer
Fuentes, Omar
Garcia, Kat
Gibson, Carl
Gruelle, Ginger
Hall, Bernie
Harris, Kara
James, Marquilla
Johonnett, Mark
Kawa, Janeen
LeClair, Jesse
Lietz, Marion
Long, Connie
Louchart Jr, Ron

Mclver, Marissa

Team ¥
117815

117839
117752
117829
117825
117768
117827
117830
117823
117808
117767
117814
117729
117757
117765
117909
117805
117745
117744
117917
117835
117840
117844
117715
117833
117708
117820

117713
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January - ightning Strikes NO TAP DOUBLES

HDCP Nassau 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 181 Mensonides, Brandon 117911
HDCP Nassau 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 159 Modugno, Elaine 117809
HDCP Nassau 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 175 Modugno, Mark 117812
HDCP Nassau 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 150 Paolasso, Dee 117747
HDCP Nassau 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 187 Radziszewski, John 117798
HDCP Nassau 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 151 Rizzo, Matt 117832
HDCP Nassau 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 155 Ross, Bob 117769
HDCP Nassau 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 177 Rucker, Buster 117738
HDCP Nassau 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 175 Stevens, Mae 117800
HDCP Nassau 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 215 Stevens, Ray 117802
HDCP Nassau 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 183 Stouffer, Tammy 117913
HDCP Nassau 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 189 Tajkowski, Tom 117817
HDCP Nassau 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 172 Turner, Frank 117794
HDCP Nassau 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 188 Williams, TJ 117923
HDCP Nassau 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 184 Zell, Terry 117735
HDCP SINGLES 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 190 Alexander, Joey 117838
HDCP SINGLES 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 193 Bairunas, Ken 117751
HDCP SINGLES 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 180 Benza, Michele 117824
HDCP SINGLES 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 183 Cannistraci, Sara 117822
HDCP SINGLES 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 161 Cavalieri, Dominick 117807
HDCP SINGLES 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 110 Cook, Michelle 117766
HDCP SINGLES 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 180 Cooper, Patti 117813
HDCP SINGLES 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 120 Fuentes, Omar 117764
HDCP SINGLES 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 187 James, Marquilla 117834
HDCP SINGLES 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 190 LeClair, Jesse 117918
HDCP SINGLES 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 151 Long, Connie 117707
HDCP SINGLES 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 179 Mclver, Marissa 117712
HDCP SINGLES 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 181 Mensonides, Brandon 117910
HDCP SINGLES 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 175 Modugno, Mark 117811
HDCP SINGLES 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 150 Paolasso, Dee 117919
HDCP SINGLES 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM 0/1 187 Radziszewski, John 117797
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January - ightning Strikes NO TAP DOUBLES

HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
Ist Round Cut

Ist Round Cut

1st Round Cut

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 6:00 PM

01-26 Sun 6:00 PM

01-26 Sun 6:00 PM

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/2
0/2

0/2

126

164

151

131

145

175

215

183

189

216

173

188

222

221

223

209

211

202

212

205

200

175

215

208

216

188

207

190

190

188

Randall, AnneMarie
Randall, Neil
Rizzo, Matt
Smith, Michael
Solum, Loren
Stevens, Mae
Stevens, Ray
Stouffer, Tammy
Tajkowski, Tom
Topolyn, Wayne
Umstott, Corey
Williams, TJ
Bellanca, David
Cameron, Ryan
Cooper, Scott
Dovers, Jennifer
Froscher, Jordan
Gibson, Carl
Hodgman, Matt
Louchart Jr, Ron
Mclver, Bob
Modugno, Mark
Stevens, Ray
Theurer, Rob
Topolyn, Wayne
Williams, TJ
Zetterberg, Neil
Alexander, Joey
Alexander, Joey

Bass, James

117762

117763

117831

117826

117723

117799

117920

117912

117816

117710

117732

117922

117828

117818

117728

117756

117726

117916

117842

117819

117714

117810

117801

117806

117709

117921

117841

118086

118102

118087
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January - ightning Strikes NO TAP DOUBLES

Ist Round Cut 01-26 Sun 6:00 PM 02 188 Bass, James 118104
1st Round Cut 01-26 Sun 6:00 PM 02 176 Baxter, Jeff 118090
Ist Round Cut 01-26 Sun 6:00 PM 02 223 Cooper, Scott 118090
Ist Round Cut 01-26 Sun 6:00 PM 02 175 Modugno, Mark 118086
Ist Round Cut 01-26 Sun 6:00 PM 02 175 Modugno, Mark 118102
1st Round Cut 01-26 Sun 6:00 PM 0/2 209 Smiechowski, John 118081
1st Round Cut 01-26 Sun 6:00 PM 02 209 Smiechowski, John 118105
1st Round Cut 01-26 Sun 6:00 PM 02 159 Smiechowski, Judy 118081
Ist Round Cut 01-26 Sun 6:00 PM 02 159 Smiechowski, Judy 118105
Ist Round Cut 01-26 Sun 6:00 PM 02 194 Tinsley, Wood 118087
Ist Round Cut 01-26 Sun 6:00 PM 02 194 Tinsley, Wood 118104
Ist Round Cut 01-26 Sun 6:00 PM 02 216 Topolyn, Wayne 118088
Ist Round Cut 01-26 Sun 6:00 PM 02 216 Topolyn, Wayne 118101
Ist Round Cut 01-26 Sun 6:00 PM 02 173 Umstott, Corey 118088
Ist Round Cut 01-26 Sun 6:00 PM 02 173 Umstott, Corey 118101
Final Round 01-26 Sun 7:00 PM 02 190 Alexander, Joey 118096
Final Round 01-26 Sun 7:00 PM 0/2 188 Bass, James 118098
Final Round 01-26 Sun 7:00 PM 02 175 Modugno, Mark 118096
Final Round 01-26 Sun 7:00 PM 02 209 Smiechowski, John 118099
Final Round 01-26 Sun 7:00 PM 02 159 Smiechowski, Judy 118099
Final Round 01-26 Sun 7:00 PM 02 194 Tinsley, Wood 118098
Final Round 01-26 Sun 7:00 PM 02 216 Topolyn, Wayne 118095
Final Round 01-26 Sun 7:00 PM 02 173 Umstott, Corey 118095
Ist Round Cut 01-26 Sun 6:00 PM 03 221 Cameron, Ryan 118092
1st Round Cut 01-26 Sun 6:00 PM 0/3 149 Garcia, Kat 118092
Ist Round Cut 01-26 Sun 6:00 PM 0/3 159 Modugno, Elaine 118085
Ist Round Cut 01-26 Sun 6:00 PM 03 159 Modugno, Elaine 118106
1st Round Cut 01-26 Sun 6:00 PM 0/3 200 Rollins, Tom 118085
1st Round Cut 01-26 Sun 6:00 PM 0/3 200 Rollins, Tom 118106
Final Round 01-26 Sun 7:00 PM 0/3 159 Modugno, Elaine 118100
Final Round 01-26 Sun 7:00 PM 0/3 200 Rollins, Tom 118100
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January - ightning Strikes NO TAP DOUBLES

Ist Round Cut

Ist Round Cut

Ist Round Cut

Ist Round Cut

Ist Round Cut

Ist Round Cut

Ist Round Cut

Ist Round Cut

Ist Round Cut

Ist Round Cut

Ist Round Cut

Ist Round Cut

Final Round

Final Round

HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles

HDCP No Tap Doubles

01-26 Sun 6:00 PM

01-26 Sun 6:00 PM

01-26 Sun 6:00 PM

01-26 Sun 6:00 PM

01-26 Sun 6:00 PM

01-26 Sun 6:00 PM

01-26 Sun 6:00 PM

01-26 Sun 6:00 PM

01-26 Sun 6:00 PM

01-26 Sun 6:00 PM

01-26 Sun 6:00 PM

01-26 Sun 6:00 PM

01-26 Sun 7:00 PM

01-26 Sun 7:00 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

0/4
0/4
0/4
0/4
0/4
0/4
0/4
0/4
0/4
0/4
0/4
0/4
0/4
0/4
11/1
11/2
11/3
11/4
12/1
12/2
12/3
12/4
13/1
13/2
13/3
13/4
14/1
14/2
14/3

14/4

161

180

209

161

194

183

184

208

172

172

207

207

172

207

182

183

159

208

133

201

164

161

166

198

189

94

199

185

125

101

Cavalieri, Dominick
Cooper, Patti
Dovers, Jennifer
Gonzalez, Luis
Jenkins, Cody
Stouffer, Tammy
Taylor, Lori
Theurer, Rob
Turner, Frank
Turner, Frank
Zetterberg, Neil
Zetterberg, Neil
Turner, Frank
Zetterberg, Neil
Melendez, Michael
Harris, Kara
Scheetz, Kristi
Theurer, Rob
Heina, Kevin
Harris, Chris
Poirier, Maria Anne
Gonzalez, Luis
Kolecki, Brittany
Kolecki, Justin
Garrison, Bub
Milliken, Rhonda
Mercado, Adam
Garrison, Greg
Garrison, Brittany

Milliken, Danny

118089

118091

118091

118084

118089

118083

118083

118084

118082

118103

118082

118103

118097

118097

115657

115816

115818

116346

115657

115816

115818

116346

115639

115641

115642

116360

115639

115641

115642

116360
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January - ightning Strikes NO TAP DOUBLES
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15/1
15/2
15/3
15/4
16/1
16/2
16/3
16/4
17/1
1772
17/3
17/4
18/1
18/2
18/3
18/4
19/1
1972
19/3
19/4
20/1
20/2
20/3
20/4
211
2172
21/3
21/4
22/1
22/2

22/3

183
159
215
189
203
209
175
204
127
212
162
161
172
151
202
194
180
164
120
126
167
131
110
164
223
173
153
172
145
216

212

Cannistraci, Sara
Smiechowski, Judy
Stevens, Ray
Tajkowski, Tom
Seitz, Gary
Smiechowski, John
Stevens, Mae
Rucker, Sr., Gary
Stevens, Helen
Williams, Heidi
Schmitt, Lareen
Cavalieri, Dominick
Morry, Mike

Long, Connie
Gibson, Carl
Jenkins, Cody
Ortega, Melanie
Keys-Smith, Sharron
Fuentes, Omar
Randall, AnneMarie
Ortega, Leo

Smith, Michael
Cook, Michelle
Randall, Neil
Curtis, Shawn
Umstott, Corey
Gordon, Cecelia
Turner, Frank
Solum, Loren
Topolyn, Wayne

Hodgman, Matt

115638
115643
115644
116354
115638
115643
115644
116354
115651
115634
115881
115632
115651
115634
115881
115632
115653
115656
115811
115812
115653
115656
115811
115812
115820
115650
115821
115637
115820
115650

115821
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January - ightning Strikes NO TAP DOUBLES
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HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
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HDCP No Tap Doubles

HDCP No Tap Doubles

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

22/4
23/1
232
23/3
23/4
24/1
24/2
24/3
24/4
25/1
25/2
25/3
25/4
26/1
26/2
26/3
26/4
27/1
2772
27/3
27/4
28/1
28/2
28/3
28/4
29/1
29/2
29/3
29/4
30/1

207

141

124

155

193

187

190

159

150

153

193

210

183

218

151

173

184

205

211

185

209

180

155

151

180

183

223

222

184

177

Zetterberg, Neil
Thompson, Colleen
Lietz, Marion
Ross, Bob
Bairunas, Ken
Radziszewski, John
Calvert, Bill
Borg, Joe
Paolasso, Dee
Kawa, Janeen
Duncan, Matt
Robertson, Doug
Stouffer, Tammy
Polaski, Sr., Mark
Malinoski, Keri
Spivey, Eric
Taylor, Lori
Louchart Jr, Ron
Froscher, Jordan
Manella, Mike
Dovers, Jennifer
Benza, Michele
Gruelle, Ginger
Rizzo, Matt
Cooper, Patti
Hall, Bernie
Cooper, Scott
Bellanca, David
Zell, Terry

Rucker, Buster

115637

115817

115819

115856

115648

115817

115819

115856

115648

116350

115652

115853

117845

116350

115652

115853

117845

115646

115630

116348

115649

115646

115630

116348

115649

116347

115813

115655

115658

116347
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January - ightning Strikes NO TAP DOUBLES
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HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
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HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles

HDCP No Tap Doubles

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
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01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

30/2
30/3
30/4
31/1
3172
31/3
31/4
32/1
32/2
32/3
32/4
33/1
33/2
33/3
33/4
34/1
34/2
34/3
34/4
35/1
352
35/3
35/4
36/1
36/2
36/3
36/4
37/1
37/2
37/3

37/4

176
164
199
160
190
179
190
215
171
200
190
159
194
126
144
221
188
139
200
188
187
221
200
194
181
149
185
180
175
159

148

Baxter, Jeff
White, Tiffany
Bullock, David
Weisse, Terrie
LeClair, Jesse
Mclver, Marissa
Kelly, Rob - Son
Lindsay, Greg
Hubbuch, Mindy
Mclver, Bob
Kelly, Bob -Dad
Taibi, Ellen
Tinsley, Wood
Cottone, Christine
Kruty, Nan
Kelley, Scott
Bass, James
Donaldson, Doug
Kruty, Tom
Williams, TJ
James, Marquilla
Cameron, Ryan
Spinner, Laurel
Yeager, Grady
Mensonides, Brandon
Garcia, Kat
Dorsch, Flip
Alexander, Jennifer
Modugno, Mark
Modugno, Elaine

Deleacaes, Dale

115813
115655
115658
115628
115654
116351
117062
115628
115654
116351
117062
115854
115855
115815
116352
115854
115855
115815
116352
116922
116927
116928
116921
116922
116927
116928
116921
117107
117345
117348

117887
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January - Lghtning Strikes NO TAP DOUBLES

HDCP No Tap Doubles 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
HDCP No Tap Doubles 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM
HDCP No Tap Doubles 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

HDCP No Tap Doubles 01-26 Sun 3:30 PM

38/1
38/2
38/3

38/4

175

190

200

207

Johonnett, Mark
Alexander, Joey
Rollins, Tom

Leone, Chris

117107

117345

117348

117887
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